

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Slide bar with adjustable handle_E-8687		5735000
1	Gib	1	2852140
2	Holder Body	1	5735060
3	Handshower holder	1	5722660
4	handle body	1	2852230
5	Rossete	2	2852320
6	Body	1	5722930
7	sleeve	2	2852290
8	Slide bar plug	2	2852350
9	Mounting plate	2	2852450
10	slider insert	1	2852380
11	Screw M6x55	2	2852430
12	Handle arm	1	2852260
13	Arm sleeve	1	2811480
14	Screw M4x20 PN-82302	1	9903145
15	Nut M6	2	2852440
16	Screw M4x10 ISO4762	2	9903261
17	sliding ring	1	2852400
18	slider insert	2	2852390
19	Screw M5x8	2	2852420
20	Ball fi6 PN-M86452	2	9924105
21	Latch spring	2	2811440
22	Washer ISO 7089-4-Brass	1	9904001
23	Washer	2	5722860
24	Ring	1	5722870
25	OR 18.3x2.4	1	9916161
26	O-ring 13x2,5	2	2852410
27	Plug	2	2852490
28	Dowel pin fi2.5x10	1	2061475
29	Screw M3x6 ISO-4026	2	9903369
30	Slip washer	1	2811430